VIA 2 RECESSED
DIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
1 / 11
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

36 �Fixture dims to specified light level % (##).
37 ��Consult factory for connected controls.
Order Guide
VIA 2 RECESSED
DIRECT
STATIC WHITE, BIOS
3 / 11
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA2-RECESSED-SPEC-REV6         October 30, 2025
2 1/2"
hole width
3 3/4"
2 3/8"2 3/8"
3 3/16"
with flanges
3 3/4"
4 5/8"
2 15/16"
hole width
6 3/8"
with open brackets
2 3/8"
4 7/8"
with flanges
3 3/4"
3 1/4"
hole width
2 3/8"
2 3/8"2 3/8"2 3/8"2 3/8"3 3/4"
3 3/16"
3 3/8"
between T-bars
1/2"
1"
1"
LENS POSITIONS
1 Regressed lens and drop lens positions available with HLO only.
0.5" Drop Lens 1Regressed Lens 1 1.0" Drop Lens 1
Dimensions
TRIM
GRID
TRIMLESS DRYWALL MUD FLANGE
TG9
Tegular 9/16"
TG15
Tegular 15/16"
TB9
T-bar 9/16"
TB15
T-bar 15/16"
ST
Screw slot T-bar
MODULE (optional)
MODULE 1, 2 WATTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE FINISH
#MS25( ) - Micro Spot 25°
#MS35( ) - Micro Spot 35°
#MS50( ) - Micro Spot 50°
1 �Specify quantity (#).
2 �6" blank per module. Blank finish will match fixture finish.
5W - 5 W, up to 430 lm output 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
W - Matte white
B - Matte black
MODULE 1, 2, 3 WATTAGE BEAM ANGLE COLOR TEMP. LENS AT BAFFLE BAFFLE FINISH
Specify NA for PET1GLR